
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

11 
71 
26 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Weston Fager 

Cruise Texter 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

59.428 

59.776 

Total Tm 
6:03.354 

7:02.782 

7:03.130 

Best Tm 
1:11.208 

1:22.774 

1:22.082 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 5:56:33 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

59.428 

Avg. Speed 

34.182 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.208 

Best Speed 

34.884 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 50 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:49:03 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 17:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

11 
37 
46 
22 
89 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Gabriel Datis 

Jacob Davis 

Ryan Clark 

Joel Laub 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.374 

1.897 

2.092 

52.776 

Total Tm 
7:35.225 

7:35.599 

7:37.122 

7:37.317 

8:28.001 

Best Tm 
1:03.968 

1:04.145 

1:04.249 

1:04.331 

1:07.079 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Ryan Clark Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 5:19:32 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.374 

Avg. Speed 

38.196 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.968 

Best Speed 

38.832 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 110 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:08:56 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 17:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

99 
52 
25 
24 
42 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Dylan Cunningham 

Tyler Cunningham 

Cole Varnes 

Marques Williams II 

Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

3.558 

6.555 

12.643 

26.037 

50.897 

Total Tm 
7:13.833 

7:17.391 

7:20.388 

7:26.476 

7:39.870 

8:04.730 

Best Tm 
1:00.795 

1:01.537 

1:01.743 

1:02.713 

1:04.800 

1:06.829 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Stump Racing Kids 

Stump Racing Kids 

Varnes Racing 

Williams Racing 

DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 6:16:52 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.558 

Avg. Speed 

40.080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.795 

Best Speed 

40.859 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

Stock 125 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:08:27 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 18:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
1 

10 
11 
44 
96 
14 
21 
73 
26 
89 
22 
12 
64 
16 
69 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Mahdi Salem 
Reese Frankenfield 
Connor Raymond 
Kruz Maddison 
Cooper Glover 
Rossi Garcia 
Brayden Fager 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Joel Laub 
Ryan Clark 
Roman Darby 
Alessandro Giganti 
Gabriella Giganti 
Nevaeh Gaugain 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
5 

Diff 

10.900 
17.173 
19.957 
25.454 
30.836 
31.323 
31.730 
35.498 
47.688 
47.753 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:20.535 
9:31.435 
9:37.708 
9:40.492 
9:45.989 
9:51.371 
9:51.858 
9:52.265 
9:56.033 

10:08.223 
10:08.288 
9:20.602 
9:21.042 

10:08.001 
5:34.985 

Best Tm 
54.206 
56.233 
57.255 
57.209 
57.284 
57.621 
58.302 
58.129 
58.308 
59.910 
59.176 

1:00.610 
59.413 

1:06.172 
1:02.299 

Sponsor 
Nathan Gouker Racing 
HistoricGP 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
American Racing 
Madd Will Racing 
Coop Racing 
EJG Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
EJ 26 
WrenchRite Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Giga Racing 
Giga Racing 
Animal Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 6:51:40 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

10.900 

Avg. Speed 

44.315 

Best Lap Tm 

54.206 

Best Speed 

45.825 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

160 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:29:22 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 17:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

91 
55 
10 
99 
20 
24 
23 

Name 
Joshua Raymond 

Ryder Davis 

Mahdi Salem 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Derek Sanchez 

Cole Varnes 

Colin Sweeley 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

2.898 

17.636 

17.882 

31.079 

52.549 

55.360 

Total Tm 
8:52.930 

8:55.828 

9:10.566 

9:10.812 

9:24.009 

9:45.479 

9:48.290 

Best Tm 
52.678 

52.653 

54.318 

53.909 

55.330 

56.254 

58.012 

Sponsor 
American Racing 

Alpha Omega 

HistoricGP 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Sanchez Racing Team 

Varnes Racing 

DR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2023 6:38:53 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.898 

Avg. Speed 

46.610 

Best Lap Tm 

52.653 

Best Speed 

47.177 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Minicup at Carolina 

190 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:28:27 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles 

5/5/2023 18:30 


	50 r2
	110 R2
	125 r2
	160 r2
	190 R2

