



RICAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIA

AMERICA

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 17:50

Stock 50

Round 1 Race 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:49:03

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	HON		6:03.354	1:11.208	Peterman Racing
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	59.428	7:02.782	1:22.774	SWG Motorsports
3	26	Cruise Texter	HON	59.776	7:03.130	1:22.082	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
59.428	34.182	1:11.208	34.884	11 - Cole Peterman	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:				EM	





Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 17:10

Stock 110

Round 1 Race 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:08:56

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	KAW		7:35.225	1:03.968	Peterman Racing
2	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	0.374	7:35.599	1:04.145	Gallos Locos Racing
3	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	1.897	7:37.122	1:04.249	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
4	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	2.092	7:37.317	1:04.331	Ryan Clark Racing
5	89	Joel Laub	KAW	52.776	8:28.001	1:07.079	WrenchRite Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.374	38.196	1:03.968	38.832	11 - Cole Peterman
Race Director				Orbits
SEGNERCIPE:	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	AFTER FINISH	7	





Round 1 Race 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:08:27

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		7:13.833	1:00.795	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
2	52	Dylan Cunningham	YAM	3.558	7:17.391	1:01.537	Stump Racing Kids
3	25	Tyler Cunningham	YAM	6.555	7:20.388	1:01.743	Stump Racing Kids
4	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	12.643	7:26.476	1:02.713	Varnes Racing
5	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	26.037	7:39.870	1:04.800	Williams Racing
6	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM	50.897	8:04.730	1:06.829	DR Racing

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 18:10

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.558	40.080	1:00.795	40.859	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orbits
Sign at the:			2		



Sorted on Laps

RICAN MOTORCYCLISTASSOCIA

AMERICA



160 Ohvale

Margin of Victory

Race Director

Sigh Textre:

10.900

Avg. Speed

44.315

Round 1 Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:29:22

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	10		9:20.535	54.206	Nathan Gouker Racing
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	10	10.900	9:31.435	56.233	HistoricGP
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	10	17.173	9:37.708	57.255	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	10	19.957	9:40.492	57.209	American Racing
5	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	10	25.454	9:45.989	57.284	Madd Will Racing
6	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	10	30.836	9:51.371	57.621	Coop Racing
7	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	10	31.323	9:51.858	58.302	EJG Racing
8	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	10	31.730	9:52.265	58.129	SWG Motorsports
9	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	10	35.498	9:56.033	58.308	EJ 26
10	89	Joel Laub	OHV	10	47.688	10:08.223	59.910	WrenchRite Racing
11	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	10	47.753	10:08.288	59.176	Ryan Clark Racing
12	12	Roman Darby	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:20.602	1:00.610	Roman808 Racing
13	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	9	1 Lap	9:21.042	59.413	Giga Racing
14	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	9	1 Lap	10:08.001	1:06.172	Giga Racing
15	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	5	5 Laps	5:34.985	1:02.299	Animal Racing

Best Lap Tm

54.206

Best Speed

45.825

Best Lap by

1 - Nathan Gouker





Sorted on Laps

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 17:30





Round 1 Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:28:27

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV		8:52.930	52.678	American Racing
2	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	2.898	8:55.828	52.653	Alpha Omega
3	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	17.636	9:10.566	54.318	HistoricGP
4	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	17.882	9:10.812	53.909	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
5	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	31.079	9:24.009	55.330	Sanchez Racing Team
6	24	Cole Varnes	OHV	52.549	9:45.479	56.254	Varnes Racing
7	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	55.360	9:48.290	58.012	DR Racing

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.690 miles

5/5/2023 18:30

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.898	46.610	52.653	47.177	55 - Ryder Davis	
Race Director					Orbits
Sign at the:	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	AFTER FINISH	7		



Sorted on Laps